
Council Meetings Notice 
 

In accordance with Pennsylvania’s Sunshine Act, the Jeannette City Council will post the dates 
of all Council Meetings to occur in the year 2025. Current dates list as follows: 
 

Regular Work Session Meeting Dates Regular Council Meeting Dates 

• Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

• Tuesday, February 11, 2025 

• Tuesday, March 11, 2025 

• Tuesday, April 8, 2025 

• Tuesday, May 6, 2025 

• Tuesday, June 10, 2025 

• Tuesday, July 8, 2025 

• Tuesday, August 12, 2025 

• Tuesday, September 9, 2025 

• Tuesday, October 7, 2025 

• Monday, November 3, 2025  

• Tuesday, December 9, 2025 

• Thursday, January 9, 2025 

• Thursday, February 13, 2025 

• Thursday, March 13, 2025 

• Thursday, April 10, 2025 

• Thursday, May 8, 2025 

• Thursday, June 12, 2025 

• Thursday, July 10, 2025 

• Thursday, August 14, 2025 

• Thursday, September 11, 2025 

• Thursday, October 9, 2025 

• Thursday, November 13, 2025 

• Thursday, December 11, 2025 
 

City Council Additional Meeting Dates 

• Tuesday, January 28, 2025 

• Tuesday, February 25, 2025 

• Tuesday, March 25, 2025 

• Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

• Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

• Tuesday, June 26, 2025 

• Tuesday, July 22, 2025 

• Tuesday, August 26, 2025 

• Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

• Tuesday, October 28, 2025 

• Tuesday, November 25, 2025 

• Tuesday, December 23, 2025 

 
Please be advised that regular Council Meetings occur on the second Thursday of every 

month at 6:00 PM in Council Chambers, Jeannette City Hall, 110 South 2nd Street, Jeannette, PA 
15644. Work Sessions occur on the Tuesday (EXCEPT Monday November 3, 2024) prior to 
the regular Council Meeting at 1:00 Pm in Council Chambers. 

 
Please also be aware that City Council Additional Meetings occur only when necessary to 

pass time sensitive approvals. 
 

Jeannette City Hall is also accessible to the physically disabled. Persons requiring special 
accommodations to participate in the hearing may call Andrea M Beneke, the Administration 
Assistant to the City Manager at (724) 527-4000 Ext. 12.  Persons with hearing and/or speech 
impairments may contact the City through the PA Telecommunications Relay Services at 1-800-
654-5984 or dial 7-1-1. 

 
 

Ethan Keedy – City Manager; City Clerk. 


